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e Sattlement

projects for LSGD roads iin Thavanur LA Constituency

Nuatie o Wars

Poviessert Platintean koo a oo

Tproveenis o Ceapathieipadi
Vadikkadoy e Road o Puvathor Grana
itanchayatls

Clement cunerete surlici
Perinbaranbu Schoo] Luksham Veadu
Colony roud by Bduppal Grana
Patichay aih

fmiprovenicines o M aas aicherl
Munkulam Rowd T havaneor GOrama
Panchayulh

AS Amount
10

10,00

104,00

143.04)

Pashoor Naduvattom Manivimkad Road 10.00

Bhagavachikavy keerhichiva Roud
(Anapadi)

Chabiad Anapadi Karthako U Schood
Rl

Trantormer kootty abkadavo Ruoad

10.00

10.00

10.00

AS Nuo
CLAR&EB T (Ruraly™\
NJ-2013-14
CER& BT (Rural ) M
NJ-20:13-14

CE/R&B/TF(Ruralyin
NJ-2013-14

CE/REB/FF(Ruraly N
NI-2013-14

CL/R&EB/TF(Rural )M
NJ-2013-14

CE/R&B/TE(Rural)/M
NIJ-2013-14

CE/R&B/TF{Rural /M
NJ-2013-14

CE/R&B/TF(Rural)/m

- NJ-2613-14

AS Dute

23082013

23/0%:2013

310872013

JLO82013

03102013
05/10/2013
03/10:2313

31/08/2013

S No
S 14

Slhno i3

sno 907

Sne [0y

SToo o

Slno 7

sEne 1

Soo vy

Tender Date Remark:

OV 272013 S/N issue

JOA /2013 SN st

SOTE2003 8N issua

listhmute under prepar:. 4
Bstimate under preparidi.
Iistimate under preparatic

Tendered on 21.01.26010.

& -



